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COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 21st January, 2015
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY
DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Assistant Registrar of Companies
Eileen O'Carroll

94791

128928

284956

346212

369362

369366

377112

384254

394974

400274

418079

418286

422745

423094

427693

437182

437190

437386

437388

455589

455616

469217

469218

469219

469335

469444

475966

482713

482808

482828

482830

482835

491696

496991

497093

497145

497209

497346

504585

511470

511491

511523

511534

511544

511554

511563

511600

511633

511655

511662

511680

511689

MICHAEL CROWNE RETAIL 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

MO FAT COMMODITIES 
(CLONMEL) LIMITED

M.J.F. HOUSE (DUBLIN) LIMITED

FINBROS LIMITED

ORBY BUILDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

NRS LIMITED

THE FLOWER EMPORIUM LIMITED

DERBAR DEVELOPMENTS 
(WESTPORT) LIMITED

AMEST LIMITED

RAINEY & BEST LIMITED

MOUNT EAGLE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

CTK ENTERPRISES SECURITY 
LIMITED

DIEP NOODLE BAR LIMITED

PATRICK O'DWYER 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

O.W. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THE MERCHANDISE FACTORY 
LIMITED

PARKVIEW COMMERCIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

EASIBEAD LIMITED

BEAUFIELD DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

JOHN ABBOTT HOLDINGS LIMITED

SAMSON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ENVIROFORM LIMITED

TRIONOIDE GAIS LIMITED

TRINITY HEAT ROI LIMITED

SPOKEFORD LIMITED

GRAVE PRODUCTS IRELAND 
LIMITED

BONZA PIES LIMITED

EOT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

A & J LOONEY MOTORS LIMITED

START YOUR OWN BUSINESS 
LIMITED

DANYCOMTRADE SERVICES 
LIMITED

VENDORADE LIMITED

SOTER TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS 
LIMITED

OPTIMUM TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

ST. PATRICK'S TAE LIMITED

RED ANT IRELAND LIMITED

BALLINTUBBERT ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

OPERATION SMART ECONOMY 
LIMITED

RONTOL LIMITED

H2 CHARLEVILLE LIMITED

BALLYJAMESDUFF OWNERS 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

THORSTEN LIMITED

THE CLEVER TORTOISE COMPANY 
LIMITED

TROJAN GARDEN WOODWORKS 
LIMITED

CROSS-HAIR MARKETING LIMITED

ANCONA SERVICE STATION 
LIMITED

DUBLIN RESOLUTION CENTRE 
LIMITED

W3W RECYCLING (IRL) LIMITED

BETA TAU CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

P&A ASSET RECOVERY LIMITED

PRATHYUM SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CASSIDY'S SPIRITS DISTILLERY 
LIMITED
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Assistant Registrar of Companies
Eileen O'Carroll

524318

525731

525766

525806

525817

525836

525844

525851

525859

525861

KWQ HOME IMPROVEMENT 
INSULATIONS LIMITED

JOSEPH ENTERPRIZE & VIZION 
LIMITED

EMERALD SPORTS HOSPITALITY 
LIMITED

ALPHIE ALAJERO LIMITED

SATIVFACTION LIMITED

RUBYS HAIR & NAIL BOUTIQUE 
LIMITED

BRASILFORALL TRAVEL AGENCY 
LIMITED

VICKY'S BAKERY LIMITED

SKYLIGHT GALLERY (BANDON) 
LIMITED

EAGLE GAMES LIMITED
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