



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2015/J/15645

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE WEDNESDAY, 21st January, 2015 COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013 COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

SECTION 46 OF THE	GIVEN PURSUANT T COMPANIES (AMEN THE REGISTER ON T	DMENT) (NO. 2) A	CT, 1999 THAT T	HE NAMES OF THE	E FOLLOWING COMP	PANIES

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
94791	MICHAEL CROWNE RETAIL SUPPLIES LIMITED	16-JAN-15	482713	EOT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
128928	MO FAT COMMODITIES	16-JAN-15	482808	A & J LOONEY MOTORS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
284956	(CLONMEL) LIMITED  M.J.F. HOUSE (DUBLIN) LIMITED	16-JAN-15	482828	START YOUR OWN BUSINESS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
346212	FINBROS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	482830	DANYCOMTRADE SERVICES LIMITED	16-JAN-15
369362	ORBY BUILDING SERVICES	16-JAN-15	482835	VENDORADE LIMITED	16-JAN-15
369366	NRS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	491696	SOTER TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
377112	THE FLOWER EMPORIUM LIMITED	16-JAN-15	496991	OPTIMUM TECHNICAL SERVICES	16-JAN-15
384254	DERBAR DEVELOPMENTS (WESTPORT) LIMITED	16-JAN-15	497093	ST. PATRICK'S TAE LIMITED	16-JAN-15
394974	AMEST LIMITED	16-JAN-15	497145	RED ANT IRELAND LIMITED	16-JAN-15
400274	RAINEY & BEST LIMITED	16-JAN-15	497209	BALLINTUBBERT ENTERPRISES LIMITED	16-JAN-15
418079	MOUNT EAGLE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-JAN-15	497346	OPERATION SMART ECONOMY LIMITED	16-JAN-15
418286	CTK ENTERPRISES SECURITY LIMITED	16-JAN-15	504585	RONTOL LIMITED	16-JAN-15
422745	DIEP NOODLE BAR LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511470	H2 CHARLEVILLE LIMITED	16-JAN-15
423094	PATRICK O'DWYER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511491	BALLYJAMESDUFF OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	16-JAN-15
427693	O.W. INVESTMENTS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511523	THORSTEN LIMITED	16-JAN-15
437182	THE MERCHANDISE FACTORY LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511534	THE CLEVER TORTOISE COMPANY	16-JAN-15
437190	PARKVIEW COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511544	TROJAN GARDEN WOODWORKS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
437386	EASIBEAD LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511554	CROSS-HAIR MARKETING LIMITED	16-JAN-15
437388	BEAUFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511563	ANCONA SERVICE STATION LIMITED	16-JAN-15
455589	JOHN ABBOTT HOLDINGS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511600	DUBLIN RESOLUTION CENTRE LIMITED	16-JAN-15
455616	SAMSON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511633	W3W RECYCLING (IRL) LIMITED	16-JAN-15
469217	ENVIROFORM LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511655	BETA TAU CONSULTANTS	16-JAN-15
469218	TRIONOIDE GAIS LIMITED	16-JAN-15	#4422A	LIMITED  PLA ASSET RECOVERY I MITTER	16 7437 45
469219	TRINITY HEAT ROI LIMITED	16-JAN-15		P&A ASSET RECOVERY LIMITED	16-JAN-15
469335	SPOKEFORD LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511680	PRATHYUM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	16-JAN-15
469444	GRAVE PRODUCTS IRELAND LIMITED	16-JAN-15	511689	CASSIDY'S SPIRITS DISTILLERY LIMITED	16-JAN-15
475966	BONZA PIES LIMITED	16-JAN-15			

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF						
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	
524318	KWQ HOME IMPROVEMENT INSULATIONS LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525731	JOSEPH ENTERPRIZE & VIZION LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525766	EMERALD SPORTS HOSPITALITY LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525806	ALPHIE ALAJERO LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525817	SATIVFACTION LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525836	RUBYS HAIR & NAIL BOUTIQUE LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525844	BRASILFORALL TRAVEL AGENCY LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525851	VICKY'S BAKERY LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525859	SKYLIGHT GALLERY (BANDON) LIMITED	16-JAN-15				
525861	EAGLE GAMES LIMITED	16-JAN-15				